263 264
Rectangular
Ejector Pins
Dies Steel
SKD61 equivalent
＋
Nitrided
R-CHAMFERED RECTANGULAR EJECTOR PINS FOR LARGE MOLD

U  Combination with other than
NHC・NHN not available.
※How to order and detailed specifications XP.195
5 2 3
5 NHC
Numbering on the head
※�How to order and detailed
specifications  XP.196
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
※�How to order and detailed
specifications  XP.196
(C recess processing at 2 points on top)
CSW
C-chamfering
processing
at 2 corners of
the blade (except
tip) for relief.
Designation method
CSW1－E25
P
W
R
E
＋5
   0N
2－CSW
(C processing range)
(C recess at 4 points)
CSF
C-chamfering
processing at 4
corners of the
blade (except
tip) for relief.
Designation method
CSF0.5－E30
R
W
PEN
4－CSF
＋5
    0(C processing range)
CSW, CSF: Range of designation
W CSW,CSF
1.0≦W＜1.5 0.3
W≧1.5
0.5
1
1.5
V CSW,CSF＜W/2
E＝1mm increments
V 5≦E≦(L－N)－20
R process range
XP.196
Part Number   － L － P － W － R － N
ERNXWR13 － 420.00 － P10.00 － W5.00 － R0.15 － N170
Squareness of the tip corner Corner R value of the tip corner
Pmax.
Pmin.
W
W plane as the base
(Pmax.－Pmin.)≦0.02
Rmax. Rmax.≦0.03 (Trimming R)
V �Corner R value outside R processing range
The tip corners have been slightly trimmed
to measure the P・W dimensions.
 (Details XP.1313)
H T
Part Number   0.01mm increments
R
K
max.
N
Type D L P W 1mm increments
  8
6
ERNXWR
(2 places on the upper side
are rounded.)